Q1_1. [I'll pay a little more money to support a product or service from a company | trust than a company | don’t trust..

Do you agree or disagree with the following statements?

Language of Survey Gender
_ =
Base: All Respondents 4009 3053 956 1837 2172
Base: Weighted 4009 3083 926 1944 2065

941 715 226 422 519
Strongly agree 23% 23% 24% 22% 25%
C
2322 1789 532 1130 1192
Somewhat agree 58% 58% 57% 58% 58%
613 483 130 323 290
Somewhat disagree 15% 16% 14% 17% 14%
D
134 96 38 69 65
Strongly disagree 3% 3% 1% 1% 3%
4009 3083 926 1944 2065
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

3263 2505 758 1552 1711
Top2Box (Strongly/ Somewhat agree) 81% 81% 82% 80% 83%
C
941 715 226 422 519
TopBox (Strongly agree) 23% 23% 24% 22% 25%
C
746 578 168 392 354
Low2Box (Somewhat/ Strongly disagree) 19% 19% 18% 20% 17%
D
134 96 38 69 65
LowBox (Strongly disagree) 3% 3% 1% 1% 3%
Mean 3 3 3 3 3
C
Std. Dev. 0.7 0.7 0.7 0.7 0.7
* * * * *
Std. Err.

Overlap formula used




- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B, C/D, E/F/G/H/I, J, K/L/M/N/O/P, Q/R/S
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B, C/D, E/F/G/H/I, J, K/L/M/N/O/P, Q/R/S
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Table of contents




F G H | J K L M

E

961 702 853 897 596 2266 517 428 261
1115 663 820 842 569 2310 537 425 265

295 141 167 179 159 516 124 77 56
26% 21% 20% 21% 28% 22% 23% 18% 21%
FGH FGH

617 384 490 510 322 1343 297 264 157
55% 58% 60% 60% 57% 58% 55% 62% 59%

E KP

165 118 132 122 76 368 100 69 37

15% 18% 16% 15% 13% 16% 19% 16% 14%
| NO
38 21 31 31 13 83 16 15 15
3% 3% 4% 4% 2% 4% 3% 4% 5%
N

1115 663 820 842 569 2310 537 425 265
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

912 525 657 689 480 1859 422 341 213
82% 79% 80% 82% 84% 81% 78% 80% 81%
FG
295 141 167 179 159 516 124 77 56
26% 21% 20% 21% 28% 22% 23% 18% 21%

FGH FGH
203 139 163 154 88 450 116 84 51
18% 21% 20% 18% 16% 19% 22% 20% 19%
| | N
38 21 31 31 13 83 16 15 15
3% 3% 4% 4% 2% 4% 3% 4% 5%
N
3 3 3 3 3.1 3 3 2.9 3
FG FGH
0.7 0.7 0.7 0.7 0.7 0.7 0.7 0.7 0.8







Education

“ D
N 0 P Q R >

1415 1102 286 1467 1081 1437
1535 962 285 1454 1077 1453
372 238 74 329 262 346
24% 25% 26% 23% 24% 24%

L L L
900 548 154 826 612 872
59% 57% 54% 57% 57% 60%
221 136 50 239 172 197
14% 14% 18% 16% 16% 14%
S
42 40 7 60 32 38
3% 4% 2% 4% 3% 3%
S
1535 962 285 1454 1077 1453
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

1272 786 228 1155 873 1218
83% 82% 80% 79% 81% 84%
K Q
372 238 74 329 262 346
24% 25% 26% 23% 24% 24%

L L L
263 176 57 298 204 236
17% 18% 20% 21% 19% 16%
S
42 40 7 60 32 38
3% 4% 2% 4% 3% 3%
S
3 3 3 3 3 3
L Q
0.7 0.7 0.7 0.7 0.7 0.7







Q1_2. [l pay more attention to companies that | trust than to companies | don’t.]

Do you agree or disagree with the following statements?

Language of Survey Gender
_ =
Base: All Respondents 4009 3053 956 1837 2172
Base: Weighted 4009 3083 926 1944 2065

1122 819 302 511 610
Strongly agree 28% 27% 33% 26% 30%
A C
2319 1787 531 1124 1194
Somewhat agree 58% 58% 57% 58% 58%
506 428 78 275 231
Somewhat disagree 13% 14% 8% 14% 11%
B D
63 48 14 33 29
Strongly disagree 2% 2% 2% 2% 1%
4009 3083 926 1944 2065
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

3440 2607 834 1636 1805
Top2Box (Strongly/ Somewhat agree) 86% 85% 90% 84% 87%
A C
1122 819 302 511 610
TopBox (Strongly agree) 28% 27% 33% 26% 30%
A C
569 477 92 308 260
Low2Box (Somewhat/ Strongly disagree) 14% 15% 10% 16% 13%
B D
63 48 14 33 29
LowBox (Strongly disagree) 2% 2% 2% 2% 1%
3.1 3.1 3.2 3.1 3.2
Mean
A C
Std. Dev. 0.7 0.7 0.7 0.7 0.7
* * * * *
Std. Err.

Overlap formula used




- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B, C/D, E/F/G/H/I, J, K/L/M/N/O/P, Q/R/S
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B, C/D, E/F/G/H/I, J, K/L/M/N/O/P, Q/R/S
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Table of contents




F G H | J K L M

E
961 702 853 897 596 2266 517 428 261
1115 663 820 842 569 2310 537 425 265
327 173 216 225 181 616 145 91 54
29% 26% 26% 27% 32% 27% 27% 22% 20%
FGH M
615 386 472 520 327 1333 315 264 174
55% 58% 58% 62% 57% 58% 59% 62% 66%
E NOP NOP
148 93 118 88 59 320 69 62 31
13% 14% 14% 10% 10% 14% 13% 15% 12%
HI HI (0] (0]
25 11 13 10 3 41 8 8 6
2% 2% 2% 1% * 2% 2% 2% 2%
| | |
1115 663 820 842 569 2310 537 425 265
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

942 559 688 745 507 1949 460 355 227
84% 84% 84% 88% 89% 84% 86% 84% 86%
EFG EFG
327 173 216 225 181 616 145 91 54
29% 26% 26% 27% 32% 27% 27% 22% 20%
FGH M
173 105 132 98 62 361 77 70 37
16% 16% 16% 12% 11% 16% 14% 16% 14%
HI HI HI (0]
25 11 13 10 3 41 8 8 6
2% 2% 2% 1% * 2% 2% 2% 2%
| | |
3.1 3.1 3.1 3.1 3.2 3.1 3.1 3 3
EFG
0.7 0.7 0.7 0.6 0.6 0.7 0.7 0.7 0.6







Education

“ e
N 0 P Q R >

1415 1102 286 1467 1081 1437
1535 962 285 1454 1077 1453
427 314 91 418 309 390
28% 33% 32% 29% 29% 27%

LM KLMN LM
869 542 155 828 644 838
57% 56% 55% 57% 60% 58%
220 90 34 178 116 205
14% 9% 12% 12% 11% 14%
) R
19 16 4 29 10 20
1% 2% 1% 2% 1% 1%
R
1535 962 285 1454 1077 1453
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

1296 856 247 1247 952 1228
84% 89% 87% 86% 88% 84%
LN S
427 314 91 418 309 390
28% 33% 32% 29% 29% 27%

LM KLMN LM

240 106 38 207 125 225

16% 11% 13% 14% 12% 16%
o R
19 16 4 29 10 20
1% 2% 1% 2% 1% 1%

R

3.1 3.2 3.2 3.1 3.2 3.1
L KLMN LM S

0.7 0.7 0.7 0.7 0.6 0.7







Q1_3. [I’'m more likely to remember advertisements from companies or brands that | trust.]

Do you agree or disagree with the following statements?

Language of Survey Gender
_ =
Base: All Respondents 4009 3053 956 1837 2172
Base: Weighted 4009 3083 926 1944 2065

842 666 176 367 475
Strongly agree 21% 22% 19% 19% 23%
C
2258 1750 508 1069 1188
Somewhat agree 56% 57% 55% 55% 58%
746 555 191 412 335
Somewhat disagree 19% 18% 21% 21% 16%
D
162 112 51 95 67
Strongly disagree 4% 1% 5% 5% 3%
A D
4009 3083 926 1944 2065
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

3100 2416 684 1437 1664
Top2Box (Strongly/ Somewhat agree) 77% 78% 74% 74% 81%
B C
842 666 176 367 475
TopBox (Strongly agree) 21% 22% 19% 19% 23%
C
909 667 242 507 401
Low2Box (Somewhat/ Strongly disagree) 23% 22% 26% 26% 19%
A D
162 112 51 95 67
LowBox (Strongly disagree) 4% 1% 5% 5% 3%
A D
Mean 2.9 3 2.9 2.9 3
B C
Std. Dev. 0.7 0.7 0.8 0.8 0.7
* * * * *
Std. Err.

Overlap formula used




- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B, C/D, E/F/G/H/I, J, K/L/M/N/O/P, Q/R/S
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B, C/D, E/F/G/H/I, J, K/L/M/N/O/P, Q/R/S
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Table of contents




F G H | J K L M

E
961 702 853 897 596 2266 517 428 261
1115 663 820 842 569 2310 537 425 265
280 141 158 148 115 499 90 85 58
25% 21% 19% 18% 20% 22% 17% 20% 22%
GHI
575 365 465 502 351 1267 322 247 159
52% 55% 57% 60% 62% 55% 60% 58% 60%
E E EF 0
211 138 160 162 76 454 105 75 43
19% 21% 19% 19% 13% 20% 20% 18% 16%
I I I I
48 19 36 31 27 89 20 19 5
4% 3% 4% 4% 5% 4% 4% 4% 2%
P
1115 663 820 842 569 2310 537 425 265
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

856 506 624 649 466 1766 412 331 217
77% 76% 76% 77% 82% 76% 77% 78% 82%
EFGH 0]
280 141 158 148 115 499 90 85 58
25% 21% 19% 18% 20% 22% 17% 20% 22%
GHI
259 158 196 193 103 544 125 94 47
23% 24% 24% 23% 18% 24% 23% 22% 18%
I I I I P
48 19 36 31 27 89 20 19 5
4% 3% 4% 4% 5% 4% 4% 4% 2%
P
3 2.9 2.9 2.9 3 2.9 2.9 2.9 3
KO
0.8 0.7 0.7 0.7 0.7 0.8 0.7 0.7 0.7







Education

“ e
N 0 P Q R >

1415 1102 286 1467 1081 1437
1535 962 285 1454 1077 1453
331 196 82 326 218 293
22% 20% 29% 22% 20% 20%

K KLNO
852 522 156 804 622 825
56% 54% 55% 55% 58% 57%
287 194 43 262 209 268
19% 20% 15% 18% 19% 18%
65 50 4 62 29 67
4% 5% 1% 4% 3% 5%
P MP R R
1535 962 285 1454 1077 1453
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

1184 718 238 1130 839 1119
77% 75% 84% 78% 78% 77%
KNO
331 196 82 326 218 293
22% 20% 29% 22% 20% 20%
K KLNO
352 244 47 323 238 335
23% 25% 16% 22% 22% 23%
P MP
65 50 4 62 29 67
4% 5% 1% 4% 3% 5%
P MP R R
2.9 2.9 3.1 3 3 2.9
KLNO
0.8 0.8 0.7 0.8 0.7 0.8







Q1_4. [When a product or service’s quality and price are similar, | tend to buy the product or service from the company

Do you agree or disagree with the following statements?

Language of Survey Gender
_ =
Base: All Respondents 4009 3053 956 1837 2172
Base: Weighted 4009 3083 926 1944 2065

1593 1210 382 732 861
Strongly agree 40% 39% 41% 38% 42%
C
2128 1657 471 1059 1069
Somewhat agree 53% 54% 51% 54% 52%
250 191 59 134 116
Somewhat disagree 6% 6% 6% 7% 6%
38 25 13 19 19
Strongly disagree 1% 1% 1% 1% 1%
4009 3083 926 1944 2065
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

3721 2867 854 1791 1930
Top2Box (Strongly/ Somewhat agree) 93% 93% 92% 92% 93%
1593 1210 382 732 861
TopBox (Strongly agree) 40% 39% 41% 38% 42%
C
288 216 72 153 135
Low2Box (Somewhat/ Strongly disagree) 7% 7% 8% 8% 7%
38 25 13 19 19
LowBox (Strongly disagree) 1% 1% 1% 1% 1%
3.3 3.3 3.3 3.3 3.3
Mean
C
0.6 0.6 0.7 0.6 0.6
Std. Dev.
* * * * *
Std. Err.

Overlap formula used




- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B, C/D, E/F/G/H/I, J, K/L/M/N/O/P, Q/R/S
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B, C/D, E/F/G/H/I, J, K/L/M/N/O/P, Q/R/S
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Table of contents




"I trust more.]

F G H | J K L M

E
961 702 853 897 596 2266 517 428 261
1115 663 820 842 569 2310 537 425 265
456 253 302 337 244 892 196 158 87
41% 38% 37% 40% 43% 39% 37% 37% 33%
G
541 350 460 468 309 1224 301 238 156
49% 53% 56% 56% 54% 53% 56% 56% 59%
E E E NO
102 52 51 31 15 169 35 28 18
9% 8% 6% 4% 3% 7% 6% 7% 7%
GHI HI HI
16 9 5 7 1 25 6 1 3
1% 1% 1% 1% * 1% 1% * 1%
| |
1115 663 820 842 569 2310 537 425 265
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

997 603 763 805 553 2116 497 396 244
89% 91% 93% 96% 97% 92% 93% 93% 92%
E EFG EFG
456 253 302 337 244 892 196 158 87
41% 38% 37% 40% 43% 39% 37% 37% 33%
G
118 61 57 37 16 194 40 29 21
11% 9% 7% 4% 3% 8% 7% 7% 8%
GHI HI HI
16 9 5 7 1 25 6 1 3
1% 1% 1% 1% * 1% 1% * 1%
| |
33 3.3 3.3 33 3.4 33 33 33 3.2
F EFG
0.7 0.7 0.6 0.6 0.6 0.6 0.6 0.6 0.6







Education

“ D
N 0 P Q R >

1415 1102 286 1467 1081 1437
1535 962 285 1454 1077 1453
636 396 119 551 423 611
41% 41% 42% 38% 39% 42%
M M M Q
795 490 147 782 580 757
52% 51% 52% 54% 54% 52%
92 61 16 104 67 75
6% 6% 6% 7% 6% 5%

S
12 15 2 17 7 11
1% 2% 1% 1% 1% 1%
L
1535 962 285 1454 1077 1453
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

1431 886 266 1333 1002 1368
93% 92% 94% 92% 93% 94%
Q
636 396 119 551 423 611
41% 41% 42% 38% 39% 42%
M M M Q
104 76 18 121 75 86
7% 8% 6% 8% 7% 6%
S
12 15 2 17 7 11
1% 2% 1% 1% 1% 1%
L
33 3.3 3.3 33 33 3.4
M M Q
0.6 0.7 0.6 0.6 0.6 0.6







Q1_5. [l trust third party recognition of products and services such as awards or seals of excellence.]

Do you agree or disagree with the following statements?

Language of Survey

Gender

_ =

Base: All Respondents 4009 3053 956 1837 2172
Base: Weighted 4009 3083 926 1944 2065
374 265 109 183 191
Strongly agree 9% 9% 12% 9% 9%
A
2144 1654 490 998 1146
Somewhat agree 53% 54% 53% 51% 55%
C
1233 961 272 621 611
Somewhat disagree 31% 31% 29% 32% 30%
259 203 55 141 117
Strongly disagree 6% 7% 6% 7% 6%
D
4009 3083 926 1944 2065
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

2518 1919 599 1181 1336
Top2Box (Strongly/ Somewhat agree) 63% 62% 65% 61% 65%
C
374 265 109 183 191
TopBox (Strongly agree) 9% 9% 12% 9% 9%
A
1491 1164 327 763 729
Low2Box (Somewhat/ Strongly disagree) 37% 38% 35% 39% 35%
D
259 203 55 141 117
LowBox (Strongly disagree) 6% 7% 6% 7% 6%
D
Mean 2.7 2.6 2.7 2.6 2.7
A C
0.7 0.7 0.8 0.8 0.7
Std. Dev.
* * * * *
Std. Err.

Overlap formula used




- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B, C/D, E/F/G/H/I, J, K/L/M/N/O/P, Q/R/S
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B, C/D, E/F/G/H/I, J, K/L/M/N/O/P, Q/R/S
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Table of contents




F G H | J K L M

E

961 702 853 897 596 2266 517 428 261
1115 663 820 842 569 2310 537 425 265

149 68 67 60 31 245 35 38 15
13% 10% 8% 7% 5% 11% 7% 9% 6%

GHI HI

598 378 455 422 291 1283 291 225 149
54% 57% 56% 50% 51% 56% 54% 53% 56%

HI H

298 183 246 300 205 640 182 135 79

27% 28% 30% 36% 36% 28% 34% 32% 30%
EFG EFG (0]

70 35 51 61 41 142 29 27 22

6% 5% 6% 7% 7% 6% 5% 6% 8%
1115 663 820 842 569 2310 537 425 265
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

747 445 522 481 322 1528 327 263 164
67% 67% 64% 57% 57% 66% 61% 62% 62%
HI HI HI
149 68 67 60 31 245 35 38 15
13% 10% 8% 7% 5% 11% 7% 9% 6%
GHI HI
368 218 298 361 247 782 211 162 101
33% 33% 36% 43% 43% 34% 39% 38% 38%
EFG EFG (0]
70 35 51 61 41 142 29 27 22
6% 5% 6% 7% 7% 6% 5% 6% 8%
2.7 2.7 2.7 2.6 2.5 2.7 2.6 2.6 2.6
GHI HI HI
0.8 0.7 0.7 0.7 0.7 0.7 0.7 0.7 0.7







Education

“ e
N 0 P Q R >

1415 1102 286 1467 1081 1437
1535 962 285 1454 1077 1453
137 121 29 136 92 146
9% 13% 10% 9% 9% 10%

KLMN M
811 513 154 788 578 768
53% 53% 54% 54% 54% 53%
488 267 81 448 342 435
32% 28% 29% 31% 32% 30%
)

100 61 20 82 64 105
7% 6% 7% 6% 6% 7%
1535 962 285 1454 1077 1453
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

947 634 184 924 671 914
62% 66% 64% 64% 62% 63%
KN
137 121 29 136 92 146
9% 13% 10% 9% 9% 10%
KLMN M
588 328 101 530 407 540
38% 34% 36% 36% 38% 37%
o
100 61 20 82 64 105
7% 6% 7% 6% 6% 7%
2.6 2.7 2.7 2.7 2.6 2.7
KMN
0.7 0.8 0.8 0.7 0.7 0.8







Q1_6. [I’'m more likely to invest my money in a company that | trust.]

Do you agree or disagree with the following statements?

Language of Survey Gender
—
Base: All Respondents 4009 3053 956 1837 2172
Base: Weighted 4009 3083 926 1944 2065

1618 1264 355 729 889
Strongly agree 40% 41% 38% 37% 43%
C
2019 1545 474 1018 1000
Somewhat agree 50% 50% 51% 52% 48%
D
294 224 69 161 133
Somewhat disagree 7% 7% 8% 8% 6%
D
78 51 28 36 42
Strongly disagree 2% 2% 3% 2% 2%
A
4009 3083 926 1944 2065
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

3637 2808 829 1747 1890
Top2Box (Strongly/ Somewhat agree) 91% 91% 90% 90% 92%
1618 1264 355 729 889
TopBox (Strongly agree) 40% 41% 38% 37% 43%
C
372 275 97 197 175
Low2Box (Somewhat/ Strongly disagree) 9% 9% 10% 10% 8%
78 51 28 36 42
LowBox (Strongly disagree) 2% 2% 3% 2% 2%
A
Mean 3.3 3.3 3.2 3.3 3.3
B C
Std. Dev. 0.7 0.7 0.7 0.7 0.7
* * * * *
Std. Err.

Overlap formula used




- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B, C/D, E/F/G/H/I, J, K/L/M/N/O/P, Q/R/S
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B, C/D, E/F/G/H/I, J, K/L/M/N/O/P, Q/R/S
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Table of contents




F G H | J K L M

E
961 702 853 897 596 2266 517 428 261
1115 663 820 842 569 2310 537 425 265
444 250 318 341 265 894 225 168 97
40% 38% 39% 40% 47% 39% 42% 40% 37%
EFGH
540 350 429 429 271 1189 255 223 146
48% 53% 52% 51% 48% 51% 47% 53% 55%
K
111 50 58 53 22 187 43 30 18
10% 7% 7% 6% 4% 8% 8% 7% 7%
GHI | | |
20 14 14 19 12 40 15 4 4
2% 2% 2% 2% 2% 2% 3% 1% 1%
LP
1115 663 820 842 569 2310 537 425 265
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

983 600 748 770 536 2083 479 391 243
88% 90% 91% 91% 94% 90% 89% 92% 92%
E E EFGH
444 250 318 341 265 894 225 168 97
40% 38% 39% 40% 47% 39% 42% 40% 37%
EFGH
131 63 72 73 33 227 58 34 22
12% 10% 9% 9% 6% 10% 11% 8% 8%
GHI | | |
20 14 14 19 12 40 15 4 4
2% 2% 2% 2% 2% 2% 3% 1% 1%
LP
33 3.3 3.3 33 3.4 33 33 33 33
EFGH
0.7 0.7 0.7 0.7 0.7 0.7 0.7 0.6 0.7







Education

“ D
N 0 P Q R >

1415 1102 286 1467 1081 1437
1535 962 285 1454 1077 1453
633 382 114 571 446 594
41% 40% 40% 39% 41% 41%
769 479 148 724 544 742
50% 50% 52% 50% 50% 51%
107 74 22 119 72 97
7% 8% 8% 8% 7% 7%
27 27 1 40 15 21
2% 3% * 3% 1% 1%

LP RS
1535 962 285 1454 1077 1453
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

1401 861 262 1295 990 1336
91% 89% 92% 89% 92% 92%
Q Q
633 382 114 571 446 594
41% 40% 40% 39% 41% 41%
134 101 23 159 87 118
9% 11% 8% 11% 8% 8%
RS
27 27 1 40 15 21
2% 3% * 3% 1% 1%
LP RS
33 3.3 3.3 33 33 33
Q Q
0.7 0.7 0.6 0.7 0.7 0.7







Q1_7. [l buy items solely based on their price.]

Do you agree or disagree with the following statements?

Language of Survey

Gender

_ =

Base: All Respondents 4009 3053 956 1837 2172
Base: Weighted 4009 3083 926 1944 2065
403 304 99 206 198
Strongly agree 10% 10% 11% 11% 10%
1566 1230 336 795 771
Somewhat agree 39% 40% 36% 41% 37%
B D
1660 1243 417 771 888
Somewhat disagree 41% 40% 45% 40% 43%
A C
380 306 74 172 208
Strongly disagree 9% 10% 8% 9% 10%
4009 3083 926 1944 2065
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

1969 1534 435 1000 968
Top2Box (Strongly/ Somewhat agree) 49% 50% 47% 51% 47%
D
403 304 99 206 198
TopBox (Strongly agree) 10% 10% 11% 11% 10%
2040 1549 491 944 1096
Low2Box (Somewhat/ Strongly disagree) 51% 50% 53% 49% 53%
C
380 306 74 172 208
LowBox (Strongly disagree) 9% 10% 8% 9% 10%
Mean 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5
D
Std. Dev. 0.8 0.8 0.8 0.8 0.8
* * * * *
Std. Err.

Overlap formula used




- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B, C/D, E/F/G/H/I, J, K/L/M/N/O/P, Q/R/S
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B, C/D, E/F/G/H/I, J, K/L/M/N/O/P, Q/R/S
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Table of contents




F G H | J K L M

E
961 702 853 897 596 2266 517 428 261
1115 663 820 842 569 2310 537 425 265
159 74 71 69 30 263 49 47 22
14% 11% 9% 8% 5% 11% 9% 11% 8%
GHI | | |
488 281 323 297 177 955 204 190 113
44% 42% 39% 35% 31% 41% 38% 45% 43%
HI HI | KOP
386 261 347 379 286 906 225 156 107
35% 39% 42% 45% 50% 39% 42% 37% 41%
E E EF EFGH
82 48 78 97 76 186 59 32 23
7% 7% 10% 12% 13% 8% 11% 8% 9%
EF EFG 0]
1115 663 820 842 569 2310 537 425 265
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

647 355 394 367 207 1218 253 236 134
58% 53% 48% 44% 36% 53% 47% 56% 51%
GHI GHI | | KNO
159 74 71 69 30 263 49 47 22
14% 11% 9% 8% 5% 11% 9% 11% 8%
GHI | | |
468 309 425 476 362 1091 284 189 130
42% 47% 52% 56% 64% 47% 53% 44% 49%
EF EF EFGH L
82 48 78 97 76 186 59 32 23
7% 7% 10% 12% 13% 8% 11% 8% 9%
EF EFG (0]
2.6 2.6 2.5 2.4 2.3 2.6 2.5 2.6 2.5
GHI GHI | | KN
0.8 0.8 0.8 0.8 0.8 0.8 0.8 0.8 0.8
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